Sun Valley Lanes
Lincoln, NE

Tournament Dates:
6/10/2025 thru 6/17/2025

Pos Sq Bowlers

Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

2025 U.S. Women's Open

QUALIFYING STANDING SHEET

ABC AFTER 8 GAMES

Hometown
Round 2 Game Scores

Total Pinfall

Average

Blk Tot Round 3 Game Scores

+or-
20Qk Tot

1 B Lindsay Boomershine

(179 [225] 197] [ 200][224] 296 255|227

2 A Crystal Elliott
224

1763

1751

3 C Stefanie Johnson

237 218 100] 178 269 220] 179 |243]

4 B JuliaBond
1189 219/ 200 194 213] 268 213|232

5 C Lauren Russo
213 [218] 254 196 | [174] [222] [179] [256]

1743

1737

1712

A Jordan Snodgrass

(162 255] 206 [222] (s 216 153222

7 A Rocio Restrepo
189]101] 201 247] 230|197 223/ (233

8 C Valerie Bercier
|168| [173][257| [221] 257|211 ] [219] | 204]

9 A Olivia Farwell
1221 206/ 186/ 202 223] | 203 216|247

10 B Missy Parkin
213 [233] 225 199 249 201 | [189 192

11 B Natasha Roslan

|185) |235| 222|166 238|199 206 | [246]

12 B Kayla Pashina
243 [235] 217|196 205 183|206 211

13 B Hui Fen New
208 [232] [226] [183] 193] [237] 215 [199]

s - Senior

1712

1711

1710

1704

1701

1697

1696

1693

Brigham City, UT

Palm Bay, FL

McKinney, TX

Aurora, IL

0 Fallon, MO

Adrian, Ml

Colombia

Muskegon, Mi

Elizabethtown, PA

San Clemente, CA

Malaysia

Otsego, MIN

Singapore

1,763

1,751

1,743

1,737

1,712

1,712

1,711

1,710

1,704

1,701

1,697

1,696

1,693

Thursday, June 12, 2025 9:58:28 PM

220.38

218.88

217.88

217.13

214.00

214.00

213.88

213.75

213.00

212.63

212.13

212.00

211.63

+163

+151

+143

+137

+112

+112

+111

+110

+104

+101

+97

+96

+93
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Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown
Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall

Average

Round 3 Game Scores

+or -
20y 7ot

14 A Gillian Lim

|165] |225] 247| 227] [207][202][179] [238] 1690

15 B Maryssa Carey

[208 [179]|211] [220] |201] 269 ] [186|[214] 1688

C Breanna Clemmer
204] [218] (217 [201] 236|180 [220 [212] 1688

17 C Erin McCarthy
210] 213] 165 | 168] [222| (212 [254 [232] 1676

18 B Jade Cote
233 [174] 189 237] 233] 198 204 [206| 1674

19 C Diana Zavjalova
224 [176] (20| 190| 214] [226] 202 [221] 1673

20 B Alisha Abdullah
267] 192|165 | 224] (181 [215 [177 [231] 1652

s B Liz Johnson
228 (196 |187| (190] (176] 101] 238 [246] 1652

22 A Keira Magsam

|155] [189] 236 102] [211][267] 207| [191] 1648

23 C Anna Andersson
167) 211] 226] 207| (204 (193 [214 [222] 1644

24 A Danielle McEwan
202 [202][143] 220] 18] 244] [224 [210] 1633

25 C Bryanna Cote
224 [181](190] 191 (237 | [188] 207 [211] 1629

26 B Shayna Ng
154 178] [192] 215] 233 233 [208 (208 1626

27 B Mary Orf

[209][168][213] (203 [215] | 234] [210][173] 1625

28 A Olivia Komorowski
202 [216] (193] 177 215] [182] 235 [199] 1619

29 A Daria Pajak
205 [211] 200] [187] 220|190 200 [196| 1609

s - Senior

Malaysia

Hobart, IN

Clover, SC

Elkhorn, NE

Canada

Latvia

Malaysia

Niagara Falls, NY

Gretna, NE

Sweden

Stony Point, NY

Tucson, AZ

Singapore

St. Louis, MO

Oshkosh, WI

Poland

1,690

1,688

1,688

1,676

1,674

1,673

1,652

1,652

1,648

1,644

1,633

1,629

1,626

1,625

1,619

1,609

Thursday, June 12, 2025 9:58:30 PM

211.25

211.00

211.00

209.50

209.25

209.13

206.50

206.50

206.00

205.50

204.13

203.63

203.25

203.13

202.38

201.13

+90

+88

+88

+76

+74

+73

+52

+52

+48

+44

+33

+29

+26

+25

+19

+9
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Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown

Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall

Average

Round 3 Game Scores

+or -
20y 7ot

30 B Madison Janack

|216] [189] 203| 222] [171][169] 236 [200] 1606

31 C Stephanie Zavala

|169] [233]|224| (164 [158] 201 ] [221][231] 1601

32 A Josie Barnes
195 [210] 203] 193] 196] (193] 216 [193] 1509

33 B Liz Kuhlkin
199 194] z21] 222 197 157 w5 [233] 1508

34 A Bailey Delrose
[226] [178] 193] [201] [206|[171][104] [222] 1591

B Olivia Clark

[195 [189] 206 | (214 [225] [180] [220] [162] 1501

36 A LilJane Sin
222]|203] 218 201 181 (180 [197 [184] 1586

Cut Line Cash Line

C Rebecca Hagerman
231 202|206 164] 206 205 [195 [177. 1586

38 B Bernice Lim
[205] [180] 109] 103] [226][170][201] [205] 1579

39 A Dasha Kovalova
[205] [213] [212] [201] [176] [192] [215] [163] 1577

C Sarah Klassen
|166| |198| 223| 216||198||213||181] [182] 1577

41 B Daphne Tan
177, (175|207 232| 203 210 [174 [198 1576

42 A Jillian Martin
1176 [150| 208 211] 228 227 (182 [193] 1575

43 B Alexis Runk
225 (192 213|186 [235] 1177 152 [194] 1574

44 C Eliisa Hiltunen

[187] 158 232| [180] [246[203|[187| [179] 1572

45 C Summer Jasmin
(159 [108] 198] [187] [238] [209] [187] [194] 1570

s - Senior

Wichita, KS

Long Beach, CA

Hermitage, TN

Schenectady, NY

Crest Hill, IL

Okemos, MI

Malaysia

Loves Park, IL

Singapore

Ukraine

Canada

Singapore

Stow, OH

Milton, PA

Finland

Beckley, WV

1,606

1,601

1,599

1,598

1,591

1,591

1,586

1,586

1,579

1,577

1,577

1,576

1,575

1,574

1,572

1,570

Thursday, June 12, 2025 9:58:32 PM

200.75

200.13

199.88

199.75

198.88

198.88

198.25

198.25

197.38

197.13

197.13

197.00

196.88

196.75

196.50

196.25

+6

+1

-14

~14

-21

-23

-23

~24

-25

-26

-28

-30
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Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown
Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall

Average

Round 3 Game Scores

+or -
20y 7ot

46 C Ottilia Gunnarsson

1189 236 197| 156] [234][172][204] [181] 1569

47 A Felicia Wong

|188| [214]|212| [189] [221] [170| [178][192] 1564

48 A Chelsey Klingler
216 193] [231][153] 174|192 [237[166] 1562

- B Melanie McDaniel
204 (203 161 234] 187] [200] (206 [167 1562

50 B Jasmine Snell
(179 [192] 194] 166 210] 20| 152 225] 1561

A Elysia Current
154 (180 200 184] [224] (104 ] [202 [223] 1561

52 A Kerry Smith
176 [196] 205] 205 215 168|193 [201] 1559

53 A Anneli Blomqvist
222/ (175|158 245 195|176 200|186 1557

54 B Maranda Pattison

|173] [227] 189] [187] [171][169] [211] [227] 1554

C Brittany Smith
187] [184] 163 224] (189 [212 [217 [178] 1554

~ C Nora Johansson
[178] [198] 147]223] [245][211][152| [200] 1554

57 A Hope Gramly
238|145 158| 213] 154] 247] 1196 201 1552

58 C Lauren Tomaszewski
157 [191] [214] [257] (170 202182 [167] 1540

59 A Aleesha Oden
211] 209] (177 154] (166|189 [267 [165 1538

A Nora Lyana Norkamal
184 200 203] 178|189 227 [178 [179) 1538

61 B Megan Duff
207 [222| |186| 155|138 |201] 210 [215| 1534

s - Senior

Sweden

Canada

Cedar Springs, Mi
Joliet, IL
Papillion, NE
Middletown, DE
Lititz, PA

Sweden

Redwood Valley, CA
Van Meter, IA
Sweden

Aubrey, TX
Franklin, TN
Council Bluffs, IA
Malaysia

Vandalia, OH

1,569

1,564

1,562

1,562

1,561

1,561

1,559

1,557

1,554

1,554

1,554

1,552

1,540

1,538

1,538

1,534

Thursday, June 12, 2025 9:58:34 PM

196.13

195.50

195.25

195.25

195.13

195.13

194.88

194.63

194.25

194.25

194.25

194.00

192.50

192.25

192.25

191.75

-31

-36

-39

-39

~41

-43

46

-60

-62

-62

-66
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Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown
Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall

Average

Round 3 Game Scores

+or -
20y 7ot

62 C Kaylene Bishop

|186] 190 199| 208|190 (169|216 [173] 1531

63 C Siti Rahman

[172][178] ] 206 [230] |199] 154|189 [201] 1529

64 B Shannon Peyton
173168 [184][200] 212|177 [234 [179] 1527

B Jaelle Hamman
213 [189] [257][156] 181 16 130 202] 1527

66 C Samantha Knight
146|201 257| 1908] 199] 183/ [190 [152] 1526

-~ A Mallory Clark
[218] [188] 175] [210] [174][180][187] [194] 1526

A Ashly Galante
178 [157| 245] 196|193 190| 158 [209| 1526

69 B Brianna Rogers
225] [172] [211][192] [181) [184 [178) 174] 1517

C Taylor Bulthuis
217][173] [213][172] 2241 [153 180 [185] 1517

71 B Paige Wagner

[191][176][174] [176] 176 |216] [215][190] 1514

72 A Peppi Konsteri
187, 168| 186| 228|217 158 [174 [195 1513

73 C Sydney Brummett
183 [214] 228|139 190] 213/ 136 [206| 1509

74 B Cherie Tan
177/ [102][198] 213] [170] 165 [181][212] 1508

75 C Verity Crawley
193 [184] 168| 136] 245|197 [189][195| 1507

A Denise Blankenzee
181/ |180| 243/ 205 208 180 131|179 1507

77 A Clara Guerrero
188 [166] 163 212|185 255|171 [161] 1501

s - Senior

Medical Lake, WA

Malaysia

Fenton, MO

Jarrell, TX

Muskegon, Mi

Lewiston, ME

Palm Harbor, FL

Cincinnati, OH

New Port Richey, FL

Great Bend, KS

Finland

Fort Wayne, IN

Singapore

England

Huntsville, TX

Colombia

1,531

1,529

1,527

1,527

1,526

1,526

1,526

1,517

1,517

1,514

1,513

1,509

1,508

1,507

1,507

1,501

Thursday, June 12, 2025 9:58:36 PM

191.38

191.13

190.88

190.88

190.75

190.75

190.75

189.63

189.63

189.25

189.13

188.63

188.50

188.38

188.38

187.63

-69

-71

-73

-73

-74

-74

-74

-83

-83

-91

-92

-93

-93

-99
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Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown

Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall

Average

Round 3 Game Scores

+or -
20y 7ot

78 C Shannon Pluhowsky

|184] 157 192| 233] [172][195][181] [187] 1501

79 B Elise Bolton

[221][165]|211] 183 186 [178] [182][173] 1499

80 B Estefania Cobo
164] [190] (197 169 (212|199 [180 [185 1496

81 B Brianna Andrew
209 [193] [191] 183] 173 (199 [168 [177] 1493

82 C Alyssa Ballard
210 (186|204 |177] 188|181 [177|[169] 1492

83 B Hailey Triske

[166 [200] [176| [212] [169] [169] [181][217] 1490

84 B Brystal Beyer

[109][102][175] 185|[182] 181][192 [176] 1482

85 C Correen Acuff
169 147 [181] 203| [192][183] [214 [190] 1479

86 A Heather Erdei
143][146] [208] 229|151 (233 [173 [195 1478

87 B Jenna Williams
194 [171]140] 1151] 205 194 [199 [223] 1477

A Elena Carr
163 [174) [165] [200] [215] [166] [220][174] 1477

89 A Cassidy Courey
167 (203|190 203] [201] 178 [192 [141] 1475

90 C Diandra Asbaty
174 [184] (175 155] 185] 225 (178 [195] 1471

91 C Meilan Cheah
155 [179] 187| 193] 197|189 155 [203| 1458

92 C Sabrena Hershey
162](176] [203] 172|181 (175 [173 [213) 1455

93 C Kayla Verstraete
209 [162|(177] 186| 167| [184] [167 [202] 1454

s - Senior

Dayton, OH

Apollo Beach, FL

Puerto Rico

Grand Rapids, Ml

Fort Worth, TX

Minnetonka, MN

0Ogdensburg, WI

Phoenix, AZ

Omaha, NE

Lake Wales, FL

Hilton, NY

Cedar Rapids, IA

Chicago, IL

Malaysia

Gillette, WY

Loves Park, IL

1,501

1,499

1,496

1,493

1,492

1,490

1,482

1,479

1,478

1,477

1,477

1,475

1,471

1,458

1,455

1,454

Thursday, June 12, 2025 9:58:38 PM

187.63

187.38

187.00

186.63

186.50

186.25

185.25

184.88

184.75

184.63

184.63

184.38

183.88

182.25

181.88

181.75

-99

-101

-104

-107

-108

-110

-118

-121

-122

-123

-123

-125

-129

-142

-145

-146
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Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown
Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall

Average

Round 3 Game Scores

+or -
20y 7ot

94 C Sarah Smith

|176] [166] 177 100] [195][161] (103 [191] 1449

95 A Emma Halttunen

|146| [175] 162|172 [101] [194] [177][230] 1447

96 C Kirsten Moore
192 (169 166] 181| 188] [196] 191 [150] 1433

97 B Kelly Whipple
168 [156] 185] 216| 182 172|196 [151] 1426

~ C Carlene Beyer
[220] [173] 218] [148] 156 [160] [179] [163] 1426

99 A Kaylee Petersen
178 [152| 178] [137] [212| 211|186 [167] 1421

100 C Karina Capron
174][153] (200 [139] [170] [171 191 [220] 1418

101 A Kara Mangiola
165 205] 216] 180| 168| 164|171 [139| 1408

102 B Ashtyn Yoches
179) 189|182 145] 201 152 189 [168 1405

103 A Melissa Kammerer
|186] (193] [199] [158] [153] [168] [181][155] 1393

104 A Michaela Morgan
179 [183] 180| [153] 160|160 180 [151] 1346

105 A Kassidi Cline
142 160 178 187] 200 162|146 [163] 1338

106 B Jennifer Briggs
164 [201](137] 156| 165| |164] 142 [160] 1289

107 C Kaylin Wahimeier
152 [198][147] [140] [142] 210] [146 [153] 1288

108 C Chelsey Mero
136] 122|166 | 158| (205 180 [145 (153 1265

s - Senior

Van Meter, IA

Gantofta, XX

Tallmadge, OH

Sheboygan, WI

Ogdensburg, WI

Fremont, NE

Fremont, NE

Kenmore, NY

Prairieville, LA

Staten Island, NY

The Woodlands, TX

Cheyenne, WY

Navarre, FL

Great Bend, KS

Lindsay, NE

1,449

1,447

1,433

1,426

1,426

1,421

1,418

1,408

1,405

1,393

1,346

1,338

1,289

1,288

1,265

Thursday, June 12, 2025 9:58:39 PM

181.13

180.88

179.13

178.25

178.25

177.63

177.25

176.00

175.63

174.13

168.25

167.25

161.13

161.00

158.13

-151

-153

-167

-174

-174

-179

-182

-192

-195

-207

-254

-262

-311

-312

-335
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